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I runda LWDiMł. 11-12 lat
Zamość, 2.2.2020

Punktacja klubowa - WLDiM - I runda 2020 Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 10 - 11 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 71,00 59,00 130,00
2. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 51,00 71,00 122,00
3. AZS UMCS Lublin 03103 44,00 35,00 79,00
4. Wisła Puławy 00603 60,00 13,00 73,00
5. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 15,00 33,00 48,00
6. Lublinianka 01103 18,00 28,00 46,00
7. Fala Kraśnik 00103 - 27,00 27,00
8. Orka Zamość 00203 16,00 10,00 26,00
9. Swim Team Lubartów 04103 - 16,00 16,00

10. Skarpa Lublin 01003 - 3,00 3,00
Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 3,00 - 3,00

Wszystkie, 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Skarpa Lublin 01003 70,00 48,00 118,00
2. Olimpia Lublin 01403 18,00 76,00 94,00
3. Wisła Puławy 00603 55,00 20,00 75,00
4. Lublinianka 01103 38,00 34,00 72,00
5. Orka Zamość 00203 50,00 - 50,00
6. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 46,00 3,00 49,00
7. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 - 21,00 21,00
8. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 14,00 5,00 19,00

AZS UMCS Lublin 03103 10,00 9,00 19,00
10. UKP Bychawa 04003 7,00 8,00 15,00

Wszystkie, 10 - 12 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 02503 97,00 74,00 171,00
2. Sparta Biłgoraj 01703 85,00 64,00 149,00
3. Wisła Puławy 00603 115,00 33,00 148,00
4. Skarpa Lublin 01003 70,00 51,00 121,00
5. Lublinianka 01103 56,00 62,00 118,00
6. AZS UMCS Lublin 03103 54,00 44,00 98,00
7. Olimpia Lublin 01403 18,00 76,00 94,00
8. Orka Zamość 00203 66,00 10,00 76,00
9. UKS 51 Lublin 02003 15,00 54,00 69,00

10. Fala Kraśnik 00103 - 27,00 27,00
11. Swim Team Lubartów 04103 - 16,00 16,00
12. UKP Bychawa 04003 7,00 8,00 15,00
13. Wodnik Krasnystaw 01803 3,00 - 3,00


